39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA)

PRETORIA THIS 24 MAY 2023

'E \§ ;;‘E

WEDNESDAY

UNOPPOSED MOTION (PHOOKO AJ)

FRD BANK AUTO

HIRE ALL PTY LTD

NEDBANK

STD BANK

STD BANK

NEDBANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

PIXIE BELLE 3

PEACH ENGENEERING

A KT MATSHANE

O SAMSODEEN

D O WRIGHT

A SHUMANI

558/22

49069/21

13492/22

24698/22

003334/22

61469/21



45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

CHANGING TIDES 17

L ENSLIN

P E PRINSLOO

STD BANK

M | KHOMO

BODY CORP TOTEM

I NIEMAND

E M MABOTHE

ABSA BANK

STD BANK

FRD BANK

NEDBANK

EX PARTE: AM CULLUM +1

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TA MOTYALE

MIN OF POLICE +1

MIN OF POLICE +1

A R KHUMALO +1

RAF

S ISLAM

M VAN ROOYEN

KJ MOATSHE

MOREBA TOURS

C R THOMPSON

SM+ M M ROGERS

T MOSOMA

EX PARTE: W MORGAN F M GREEN-MORGAN

B T MUPUNGA

VS

RAF

50407/21

84943/17

64035/14

70651/19

58608/15

4257/20

043573/23

53776/20

43056/21

3748/22

74546/19

33138/22

040752/23

25684/23

24750/21



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

TENTHOUSE STRUCTURES VS

NEDBANK VS K K MOLEFE

EX PARTE: S S PEBE

EX PARTE: T VILUOEN

BODY CORP BAUHINA VS M T MOSETA

BODY CORP OF IHITA VS UNIT 1 B CEDAR OFFICE PA
NEDBANK VS S JANSE V RENSBURG

STD BANK VS S OUSHUN

W CVENTER VS J D AUCAMP

ABSA BANK VS M B MONYELA

EX PARTE: KW MAKOLA

EX PARTE: M J PHAAHLA

OV MNISI VS

NATIONAL TENTS & SAILS

CITY OF JHB M/MUNICIPALITY

19200/21

018539/22

032488/22

049782/22

056748/22

046639/22

022526/22

035333/22

054101/22

050978/22

017362/23

017387/23

49822/20



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

73.

74.

75.

76.

ABSA BANK

EX PARTE: D P SWANEPOEL

FFS FINANCE SA

FUTURE PHAMBILI PETROLEUM

VS

VS

VS

T KHOZA

D M B TRUCK HIRE

J T KLEINGELD

038095/22

046754/22

009517/23

057284/22



